Feinpralimuhle CIM

Technische Daten

Skalierung
Durchmesser Stiftscheibe

Durchmesser Schlagscheibe
Pendelschlager

Durchmesser Prallteller
Durchmesser Rotor Prallblatter
Max. Drehzahl

Leistung

Luftmenge

Grenzkorn D97
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1D CheMill

CIM 185
0,5
400
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10 - 150
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www.chemill.net

CIM 370

1

500

450

550

500

3600

37

3000

10 - 200

1750

810

1020

CIM 750
2,5
750

700

800

750
2100

75

6000

20 - 200
2550
1215

1530

CIM 1320
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900

850

1000

900

1485

132

10000

30 - 200

3100

1420

1750



